

City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER MODIFICATION

PO No. | 4500075974

Ship To: STREETS DIV

MS 44 2781 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105-5039 Bill To:

STREETS DIV MS 44

2781 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105-5039 Date: 03/10/2016

Page 1 of 2

Billing Contact: Nora Ebert

Telephone:

Vendor:

Hudson Safe T Lite Rentals

PO Box 117

El Cajon CA 92022-0117

Center ID: SRTS

Terms:

within 30 days Due net

Delivery Terms: FREE ON BOARD

Deliver on or before:

Buyer:

Aimal Laiq

Telephone: 619-236-6150

Vendor ID: 10004847

Phone: 619-441-3614

Line #	Item ID/Description	Quantity/UM	Unit Price	Extended Price
	This is a MODIFICATION to an existing Purchase Order Do Not Duplicate Shipment. See Notes Below for Specific Modification(s)			
1	DEPARTMENT OPEN- SLED TL2 CRASH BARRIER DEPARTMENT OPEN PURCHASE ORDER TO PROVIDE SLED TL2 CRASH BARRIERS. AGREEMENT 460000089O, LINE ITEM 22	1 EA	USD 30,672.00	USD 30,672.00
	DELIVERIES WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED BETWEEN THE HOURS OF 8AM AND 3PM, MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY			
	VENDOR MUST INCLUDE NEW PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER AND CORRECT BILL TO ADDRESS ON ALL INVOICES BILLED TO STREET DIVISION			
	DEPARTMENT CONTACT: GERARDO RAMOS 619-527-5430			
	BILLING CONTACT: NORA EBERT 619-527-3105			
	l		OFF LAG	T DA OF

Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/

SEE LAST PAGE FOR TOTAL

IMPORTANT!

To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to *Billing* Contact person at Bill-To address listed above



City of San Diego PURCHASE ORDER MODIFICATION

PO No. | 4500075974

Center ID: SRTS Ship To: STREETS DIV

Vendor ID: 10004847

MS 44 2781 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105-5039 Bill To: STREETS DIV MS 44

2781 CAMINITO CHOLLAS SAN DIEGO CA 92105-5039 Date: 03/10/2016 Page 2 of 2

Billing Contact: Nora Ebert

Telephone:

Vendor:

Hudson Safe T Lite Rentals PO Box 117

El Cajon CA 92022-0117

Terms:

within 30 days Due net

Delivery Terms: FREE ON BOARD Deliver on or before:

Buyer: Aimal Laig

Phone: 619-441-3614 Telephone: 619-236-6150 **Extended Price** Quantity/UM **Unit Price** Line# Item ID/Description Notes: Line Item Total \$ 30,672.00 Notes: The Terms and Conditions of this Purchase Order are available at http://sandiego.gov/purchasing/ Tax 0.00 PO Total \$ 30,672.00 **IMPORTANT!** To ensure prompt payments, PO # must appear on all shipments and invoices; and, all invoices must be directed to *Billing* Contact person at Bill-To address listed above